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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT

PRESIDENTIAL PREFERENCE PRIMARY

Registered Voters: 42,932 of 93,538 (45.90%)

Ballots Cast: 42,932

PRESIDENT DEM

DEM

Times Cast

Candidate
Hillary Clinton
Martin O'Malley
Bernie Sanders

Total Votes

PRESIDENT REP

REP

Times Cast

Candidate

Jeb Bush

Ben Carson
Chris Christie
Ted Cruz

Carly Fiorina
Jim Gilmore
Lindsey Graham
Mike Huckabee
John R. Kasich
Rand Paul
Marco Rubio
Rick Santorum
Donald J. Trump
Total Votes

Party
DEM
DEM
DEM

Party
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP

MARCH 15, 2016

HERNANDO COUNTY, FLORIDA

OFFICIAL RESULTS
Election Day Absentee  Early Voting Provisional
6,156 7,111 1,936 5
Election Day Absentee  Early Voting Provisional
3,265 4,519 1,160 2
193 285 32 0
2,594 2,255 698 3
6,052 7,059 1,890 5
Election Day Absentee  Early Voting Provisional
13,916 10,076 3,722 10
Election Day Absentee  Early Voting Provisional
61 621 16 0
57 224 9 0
7 26 1 0
2,646 1,436 677 1
12 12 0 0
0 0
4 4 0 0
15 20 1 0
701 574 167 0
27 25 4 0
2,470 1,726 579 2
12 7 1 0
7,890 5379 2,260 6
13,902 10,058 3,715 9

Total
15,208 / 42,938

Total
8,946
510
5,550
15,006

Total
27,724 / 50,600

Total
698
290

34
4,760
24

4

8

36
1,442
56
4,777
20
15,535
27,684
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35.42%

54.79%



