Page: 1 of 1 3/29/2016 2:50:50 PM

## ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT PRESIDENTIAL PREFERENCE PRIMARY MARCH 15, 2016 HERNANDO COUNTY, FLORIDA OFFICIAL RESULTS

Registered Voters: 42,932 of 93,538 (45.90%)

Ballots Cast: 42,932

## PRESIDENT DEM DEM

		Election Day	Absentee	Early Voting	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast		6,156	7,111	1,936	5	15,208 / 42,938	35.42%
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Absentee	Early Voting	Provisional	Total	
Hillary Clinton	DEM	3,265	4,519	1,160	2	8,946	
Martin O'Malley	DEM	193	285	32	0	510	
Bernie Sanders	DEM	2,594	2,255	698	3	5,550	
Total Votes		6,052	7,059	1,890	5	15,006	

## PRESIDENT REP

		Election Day	Absentee	Early Voting	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast		13,916	10,076	3,722	10	27,724 / 50,600	54.79%
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Absentee	Early Voting	Provisional	Total	
Jeb Bush	REP	61	621	16	0	698	
Ben Carson	REP	57	224	9	0	290	
Chris Christie	REP	7	26	1	0	34	
Ted Cruz	REP	2,646	1,436	677	1	4,760	
Carly Fiorina	REP	12	12	0	0	24	
Jim Gilmore	REP	0	4	0	0	4	
Lindsey Graham	REP	4	4	0	0	8	
Mike Huckabee	REP	15	20	1	0	36	
John R. Kasich	REP	701	574	167	0	1,442	
Rand Paul	REP	27	25	4	0	56	
Marco Rubio	REP	2,470	1,726	579	2	4,777	
Rick Santorum	REP	12	7	1	0	20	
Donald J. Trump	REP	7,890	5,379	2,260	6	15,535	
Total Votes		13,902	10,058	3,715	9	27,684	